
Open A Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points

1 461 J.R. Celski 500 500 256 500 1756

2 421 Adam Callister 320 400 500 400 1620

3 431 Aaron Tran 131 164 400 320 1015

4 401 Chris Creveling 400 131 164 256 951

5 482 Brandon Kim 105 320 205 205 835

6 441 Pierre Boda 256 67 320 164 807

7 432 Casey Mullarkey 205 205 131 131 672

8 411 Keith Carroll 164 256 105 0 525

9 471 Tyler Kroll 84 43 43 105 275

10 491 Andy Jung 27.5 84 84 53.5 249

11 451 Andrew Clauser 12 105 53.5 67 237.5

12 452 Jaap Schuurmans 22 34.5 67 84 207.5

13 422 Aaron Heo 22 53.5 34.5 34.5 144.5

14 442 Benjamin Thornock 53.5 27.5 27.5 13.5 122

15 472 Jason Clague 67 12 14 27.5 120.5

16 492 Stephan Muir 43 17.5 12.5 14 87

17 450 Conor McDermott-Mostowy 34.5 11 13 17.5 76

18 443 Arthur Cheung 13.5 22 12 22 69.5

19 433 Ryan McAnuff 11.5 13.5 22 11.5 58.5

20 473 Caleb Park 14 13 11.5 13 51.5

20 453 Christopher Jarden 13 10.5 17.5 10.5 51.5

22 481 Alex Bryant 12.5 14 11 12.5 50

23 462 Brandon Blackley 11 12.5 13.5 12 49

24 463 Sean McAnuff 10.5 11.5 10.5 11 43.5

Open A Ladies
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points
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1 321 Kristen Santos 400 500 320 500 1720

2 311 Kimi Goetz 500 400 400 0 1300

3 341 April Shin 320 320 256 320 1216

4 331 Lexi Burkholder 256 0 205 400 861

5 303 Gabriella Hachem 205 164 131 256 756

6 381 Jerebelle Yutangco 105 205 105 105 520

7 351 Katy Ralston 27.5 256 164 67 514.5

8 301 Jessica Smith-Kooreman 500 0 500

9 371 Hailey Choi 164 84 84 131 463

10 323 Taylor Wentz 43 131 67 53.5 294.5

11 300 Elizabeth Johnson 131 105 34.5 0 270.5

12 391 Lauren Ziegelmeyer 84 53.5 43 84 264.5

13 361 Danielle Amos 34.5 67 53.5 34.5 189.5

14 302 Stephanie Fabian 67 43 17.5 22 149.5

15 322 Jenell Berhorst 53.5 34.5 22 17.5 127.5

16 312 Emmanuelle Cote 17.5 27.5 27.5 27.5 100

17 330 Maame Biney 22 22 0 44

Open B Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points

1 464 Cooper McLeod 400 500 400 500 1800

2 457 Andrew Heo 500 320 500 320 1640

3 493 Chiyuan Zhong 131 256 256 400 1043

4 458 George Yang 34.5 400 320 256 1010.5

5 454 William Valentine 320 34.5 164 205 723.5

6 444 Luke Cullen 320 131 205 0 656

7 456 Alexander Yang 84 205 67 131 487

8 466 John Lee 205 105 105 67 482

9 474 Jason Wong 164 84 84 105 437

10 483 Christopher Dahl 53.5 164 131 53.5 402
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11 484 Shawn Kim 105 67 53.5 84 309.5

12 494 Wesley Hyunwoo Park 67 53.5 43 43 206.5

13 455 Darin Shim 43 43 34.5 34.5 155

Combined A Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 777 1500 Points

1 467 Dylan Woodbury 500 320 256 500 1576

2 468 Chase Erickson 131 500 400 400 1431

3 344 Eunice Lee 400 205 500 256 1361

4 334 Una Willhoite 205 400 164 320 1089

5 354 Grace Lee 320 164 320 205 1009

6 469 Ray Shim 256 131 205 131 723

7 364 Abigail Sorenson 105 67 105 164 441

8 500 Steve Johnson 84 105 131 105 425

9 477 Julian Kyle Macaraeg 164 256 0 420

10 478 Gabe Crestani 67 84 0 0 151

Combined B Mixed
No. Name 777 333 500 1000 Points

1 489 Joon Lm 256 400 500 400 1556

2 488 Andy Lee 500 500 164 320 1484

3 479 Hudson Halling 400 320 131 500 1351

4 374 Sophie Jackson 205 205 400 256 1066

5 490 Robert Yang 320 256 205 164 945

6 384 Tessa Lesner 164 164 256 205 789

7 394 Ramie Meyer 131 105 320 131 687

8 499 Ivan Roldan-Levchenko 84 84 105 105 378

9 363 Lily Mckay 53.5 67 67 84 271.5

10 400 Buwei He 105 131 0 236
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11 353 Liliana Buzatu 67 53.5 53.5 53.5 227.5

12 333 Jocylyn Teece 84 67 151

Open A Relay Men
No. Name 5000 Points

Open A Relay Ladies
No. Name 3000 Points

Open B Relay Men
No. Name 5000 Points

Combined A/B Relay 
Mixed

No. Name 3000 Points
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Event 1 - Open A M 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

461
411
482
491
452
463

J.R. Celski
Keith Carroll
Brandon Kim
Andy Jung
Jaap Schuurmans
Sean McAnuff

2:29.946
2:30.043
2:30.159
2:30.351
2:31.10
2:36.322

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

401
471
472
473
481
462

Chris Creveling
Tyler Kroll
Jason Clague
Caleb Park
Alex Bryant
Brandon Blackley

2:35.894
2:35.966
2:36.481
2:36.817
2:36.924
2:39.294

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

431
441
432
443
422
433

Aaron Tran
Pierre Boda
Casey Mullarkey
Arthur Cheung
Aaron Heo
Ryan McAnuff

2:30.410
2:31.007
2:31.270
2:31.780
2:32.050
2:35.076

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV
PEN

421
442
450
453
492
451

Adam Callister
Benjamin Thornock
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Christopher Jarden
Stephan Muir
Andrew Clauser

2:39.781
2:40.510
2:40.804
2:40.892
2:41.504
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

Event 2 - Open A F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

331
303
381
323
322
330

Lexi Burkholder
Gabriella Hachem
Jerebelle Yutangco
Taylor Wentz
Jenell Berhorst
Maame Biney

2:44.373
2:44.595
2:44.628
2:46.618
2:51.353
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
4
PEN

311
300
371
302
351

Kimi Goetz
Elizabeth Johnson
Hailey Choi
Stephanie Fabian
Katy Ralston

2:42.233
2:49.621
2:52.385
2:55.518
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

321
341
361
391
312

Kristen Santos
April Shin
Danielle Amos
Lauren Ziegelmeyer
Emmanuelle Cote

2:51.077
2:51.154
2:53.641
2:53.750
2:54.075

Q
Q

Event 3 - Open B M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

464
457
493
494

Cooper McLeod
Andrew Heo
Chiyuan Zhong
Wesley Hyunwoo Park

2:47.102
2:47.281
2:48.184
2:56.616

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

474
466
484
483
458

Jason Wong
John Lee
Shawn Kim
Christopher Dahl
George Yang

2:46.124
2:46.278
2:46.436
2:46.753
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

454
444
456
455

William Valentine
Luke Cullen
Alexander Yang
Darin Shim

2:44.722
2:44.897
2:44.947
2:50.472

Q
Q

Event 4 - Open A M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

461
421
411
482
442
450
492

J.R. Celski
Adam Callister
Keith Carroll
Brandon Kim
Benjamin Thornock
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Stephan Muir

2:30.453
2:30.527
2:30.652
2:30.749
2:32.652
2:32.765
2:32.825

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

401
441
432
431
471
472

Chris Creveling
Pierre Boda
Casey Mullarkey
Aaron Tran
Tyler Kroll
Jason Clague

2:34.191
2:34.293
2:34.294
2:34.320
2:34.437
2:34.616

Q
Q
Q

Event 5 - Combined A X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

344
469
354
364
500

Eunice Lee
Ray Shim
Grace Lee
Abigail Sorenson
Steve Johnson

1:56.284
1:56.510
1:57.575
2:11.297
2:25.867

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

467
334
477
468
478

Dylan Woodbury
Una Willhoite
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Chase Erickson
Gabe Crestani

2:01.709
2:01.925
2:02.090
2:03.730
2:03.895

Q
Q
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Event 6 - Combined B X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

488
490
400
384
394
363

Andy Lee
Robert Yang
Buwei He
Tessa Lesner
Ramie Meyer
Lily Mckay

1:37.668
1:48.939
1:48.960
1:59.085
2:00.522
2:42.743

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

489
479
374
499
353

Joon Lm
Hudson Halling
Sophie Jackson
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko
Liliana Buzatu

1:38.733
1:43.503
1:46.464
1:59.441
2:32.960

Q
Q
Q

Event 7 - Open A F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

311
321
341
331
303
371
300

Kimi Goetz
Kristen Santos
April Shin
Lexi Burkholder
Gabriella Hachem
Hailey Choi
Elizabeth Johnson

2:36.70
2:37.40
2:37.80
2:40.40
2:40.50
2:40.60
2:50.10

500
400
320
256
205
164
131

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
PEN

381
391
302
322
323
361

Jerebelle Yutangco
Lauren Ziegelmeyer
Stephanie Fabian
Jenell Berhorst
Taylor Wentz
Danielle Amos

2:57.60
2:58.80
3:01.20
3:01.40
3:27.70
-

105
84
67
53.5
43
34.5

No. Final C Time Points
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14
15
16

351
330
312

Katy Ralston
Maame Biney
Emmanuelle Cote

2:56.30
2:56.60
3:00.00

27.5
22
17.5

Event 9 - Open B M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
3
5
6

457
464
444
454
466
474

Andrew Heo
Cooper McLeod
Luke Cullen
William Valentine
John Lee
Jason Wong

2:42.80
2:43.30
2:43.40
2:43.40
2:46.30
3:06.80

500
400
320
320
205
164

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

493
484
456
494
483
455

Chiyuan Zhong
Shawn Kim
Alexander Yang
Wesley Hyunwoo Park
Christopher Dahl
Darin Shim

2:43.70
2:44.40
2:45.20
2:48.70
2:48.80
2:59.10

131
105
84
67
53.5
43

No. Final C Time Points

13 458 George Yang - 34.5

Event 8 - Open A M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

461
401
421
441
432
411

J.R. Celski
Chris Creveling
Adam Callister
Pierre Boda
Casey Mullarkey
Keith Carroll

2:26.70
2:26.80
2:27.00
2:28.30
2:28.60
-

500
400
320
256
205
164

No. Final B Time Points
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7
8
9
10
11
12
13

431
482
471
472
442
492
450

Aaron Tran
Brandon Kim
Tyler Kroll
Jason Clague
Benjamin Thornock
Stephan Muir
Conor McDermott-Mostowy

2:32.40
2:32.80
2:34.30
2:34.50
2:35.20
2:35.30
2:36.10

131
105
84
67
53.5
43
34.5

No. Final C Time Points

14
15
15
17
18
19

491
452
422
473
443
453

Andy Jung
Jaap Schuurmans
Aaron Heo
Caleb Park
Arthur Cheung
Christopher Jarden

2:36.90
2:37.30
2:37.30
2:37.60
2:38.30
2:41.00

27.5
22
22
14
13.5
13

No. Final D Time Points

20
21
22
23
24

481
451
433
462
463

Alex Bryant
Andrew Clauser
Ryan McAnuff
Brandon Blackley
Sean McAnuff

2:39.90
2:40.00
2:40.60
2:40.90
2:41.50

12.5
12
11.5
11
10.5

Event 10 - Combined A X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

467
344
354
469
334

Dylan Woodbury
Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Ray Shim
Una Willhoite

1:49.986
1:50.245
1:50.898
1:51.062
1:52.939

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

477
468
364
500
478

Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Chase Erickson
Abigail Sorenson
Steve Johnson
Gabe Crestani

1:50.852
1:50.859
1:51.257
1:54.909
1:56.698

164
131
105
84
67

Event 11 - Combined B X 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

488
479
490
489
374

Andy Lee
Hudson Halling
Robert Yang
Joon Lm
Sophie Jackson

1:31.577
1:31.620
1:32.799
1:32.988
1:34.376

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

384
394
400
499
353

Tessa Lesner
Ramie Meyer
Buwei He
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko
Liliana Buzatu

1:41.20
1:42.517
1:48.340
1:55.612
2:27.865

164
131
105
84
67

No. Final C Time Points

11 363 Lily Mckay - 53.5

Event 12 - Open A M 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

411
432
422
452

Keith Carroll
Casey Mullarkey
Aaron Heo
Jaap Schuurmans

42.00
42.10
43.10
43.40

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

461
451
442
481
472

J.R. Celski
Andrew Clauser
Benjamin Thornock
Alex Bryant
Jason Clague

42.50
42.90
43.40
43.80
44.20

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

491
431
441
473
463

Andy Jung
Aaron Tran
Pierre Boda
Caleb Park
Sean McAnuff

42.30
42.40
42.60
44.50
45.40

Q
Q
Q

8/14/2016 2:45:31 PM

2016 Desert Classic
Competition results

7 of 27



No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

421
482
443
462
450

Adam Callister
Brandon Kim
Arthur Cheung
Brandon Blackley
Conor McDermott-Mostowy

42.70
42.90
44.10
44.90
1:05.00

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

401
471
492
433
453

Chris Creveling
Tyler Kroll
Stephan Muir
Ryan McAnuff
Christopher Jarden

42.80
44.30
44.40
44.80
47.30

Q
Q

Event 13 - Open A F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

303
323
361
331

Gabriella Hachem
Taylor Wentz
Danielle Amos
Lexi Burkholder

48.30
49.30
49.350
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

341
351
371
322

April Shin
Katy Ralston
Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst

46.40
46.80
48.50
50.20

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

311
381
391
312

Kimi Goetz
Jerebelle Yutangco
Lauren Ziegelmeyer
Emmanuelle Cote

45.30
49.70
49.80
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

321
300
302
330

Kristen Santos
Elizabeth Johnson
Stephanie Fabian
Maame Biney

45.60
49.90
50.40
-

Q
Q

Event 14 - Open B M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

456
444
483
454

Alexander Yang
Luke Cullen
Christopher Dahl
William Valentine

46.50
46.70
46.80
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

457
493
458
474
455

Andrew Heo
Chiyuan Zhong
George Yang
Jason Wong
Darin Shim

45.70
45.90
45.90
46.10
51.00

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

464
466
484
494

Cooper McLeod
John Lee
Shawn Kim
Wesley Hyunwoo Park

45.70
47.20
48.60
49.20

Q
Q

Event 15 - Open A M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

411
431
432
422

Keith Carroll
Aaron Tran
Casey Mullarkey
Aaron Heo

42.00
42.20
42.250
43.30

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

461
421
451
471

J.R. Celski
Adam Callister
Andrew Clauser
Tyler Kroll

42.00
42.10
42.40
44.00

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

401
482
491
441

Chris Creveling
Brandon Kim
Andy Jung
Pierre Boda

42.10
42.40
42.450
43.10

Q
Q

Event 16 - Open A F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

321
341
381
323

Kristen Santos
April Shin
Jerebelle Yutangco
Taylor Wentz

45.30
46.30
46.70
47.80

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

311
351
303
300

Kimi Goetz
Katy Ralston
Gabriella Hachem
Elizabeth Johnson

44.60
46.60
46.70
48.30

Q
Q

Event 17 - Open B M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

493
457
444
483

Chiyuan Zhong
Andrew Heo
Luke Cullen
Christopher Dahl

45.70
46.00
46.10
48.20

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

458
464
466
456

George Yang
Cooper McLeod
John Lee
Alexander Yang

43.40
43.50
44.90
-

Q
Q

Event 18 - Open A M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

411
482
432
401

Keith Carroll
Brandon Kim
Casey Mullarkey
Chris Creveling

41.90
43.00
43.20
49.20

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

461
421
431
451

J.R. Celski
Adam Callister
Aaron Tran
Andrew Clauser

42.10
42.110
42.160
42.60

Q
Q

Event 19 - Combined A X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

477
468
344
354
478

Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Chase Erickson
Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Gabe Crestani

52.30
52.60
52.70
52.80
56.40

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

334
467
364
500
469

Una Willhoite
Dylan Woodbury
Abigail Sorenson
Steve Johnson
Ray Shim

53.40
54.40
56.00
1:19.50
-

Q
Q

Event 20 - Combined B X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

488
489
374
499
400

Andy Lee
Joon Lm
Sophie Jackson
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko
Buwei He

38.379
38.534
41.170
46.118
51.017

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

479
490
384
394
363
353

Hudson Halling
Robert Yang
Tessa Lesner
Ramie Meyer
Lily Mckay
Liliana Buzatu

39.261
39.558
41.820
42.032
56.352
58.564

Q
Q

Event 21 - Open A F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

321
311
341
351

Kristen Santos
Kimi Goetz
April Shin
Katy Ralston

45.208
45.471
46.271
47.176

500
400
320
256

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
PEN

381
303
323
300

Jerebelle Yutangco
Gabriella Hachem
Taylor Wentz
Elizabeth Johnson

48.105
48.227
1:08.496
-

205
164
131
105

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

371
361
391
302

Hailey Choi
Danielle Amos
Lauren Ziegelmeyer
Stephanie Fabian

47.896
48.002
48.270
50.424

84
67
53.5
43

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
DNS

322
312
330

Jenell Berhorst
Emmanuelle Cote
Maame Biney

50.990
51.323
-

34.5
27.5
22
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Event 23 - Open B M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

464
458
457
493

Cooper McLeod
George Yang
Andrew Heo
Chiyuan Zhong

44.960
44.996
45.146
45.455

500
400
320
256

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

456
483
444
466

Alexander Yang
Christopher Dahl
Luke Cullen
John Lee

46.503
47.092
47.234
47.279

205
164
131
105

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

474
484
494
455

Jason Wong
Shawn Kim
Wesley Hyunwoo Park
Darin Shim

47.656
48.674
48.806
50.325

84
67
53.5
43

No. Final D Time Points

13 454 William Valentine - 34.5

Event 22 - Open A M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

461
421
482
411

J.R. Celski
Adam Callister
Brandon Kim
Keith Carroll

42.175
42.188
42.287
-

500
400
320
256

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

432
431
401
451

Casey Mullarkey
Aaron Tran
Chris Creveling
Andrew Clauser

42.433
42.470
43.256
43.566

205
164
131
105
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No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

491
441
422
471

Andy Jung
Pierre Boda
Aaron Heo
Tyler Kroll

42.842
42.955
43.004
44.501

84
67
53.5
43

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

452
442
443
492

Jaap Schuurmans
Benjamin Thornock
Arthur Cheung
Stephan Muir

43.916
44.042
44.150
45.538

34.5
27.5
22
17.5

No. Final E Time Points

17
18
19
20

481
433
473
462

Alex Bryant
Ryan McAnuff
Caleb Park
Brandon Blackley

44.108
44.257
46.557
-

14
13.5
13
12.5

No. Final F Time Points

21
22
23
24

472
463
450
453

Jason Clague
Sean McAnuff
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Christopher Jarden

45.262
45.824
46.042
46.338

12
11.5
11
10.5

Event 24 - Combined A X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

468
334
467
477
344

Chase Erickson
Una Willhoite
Dylan Woodbury
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Eunice Lee

53.058
53.252
53.356
53.440
53.546

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

354
469
500
478
364

Grace Lee
Ray Shim
Steve Johnson
Gabe Crestani
Abigail Sorenson

54.127
54.813
55.403
56.190
1:05.097

164
131
105
84
67
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Event 25 - Combined B X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

488
489
479
490
374

Andy Lee
Joon Lm
Hudson Halling
Robert Yang
Sophie Jackson

38.161
38.302
38.507
38.543
41.327

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

384
400
394
499
363

Tessa Lesner
Buwei He
Ramie Meyer
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko
Lily Mckay

42.389
46.713
47.504
47.942
54.724

164
131
105
84
67

No. Final C Time Points

11 353 Liliana Buzatu - 53.5

Event 26 - Open A M 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

421
471
442
462
473

Adam Callister
Tyler Kroll
Benjamin Thornock
Brandon Blackley
Caleb Park

1:30.907
1:31.281
1:32.177
1:32.801
1:32.991

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

411
432
452
492

Keith Carroll
Casey Mullarkey
Jaap Schuurmans
Stephan Muir

1:25.735
1:27.849
1:27.925
1:32.158

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
PEN

431
401
453
472
443

Aaron Tran
Chris Creveling
Christopher Jarden
Jason Clague
Arthur Cheung

1:25.637
1:26.009
1:33.834
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

461
451
491
433
481

J.R. Celski
Andrew Clauser
Andy Jung
Ryan McAnuff
Alex Bryant

1:27.063
1:27.732
1:27.776
1:29.237
1:29.699

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

482
441
422
450
463

Brandon Kim
Pierre Boda
Aaron Heo
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Sean McAnuff

1:30.285
1:30.565
1:31.092
1:32.637
1:33.313

Q
Q

Event 27 - Open A F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

301
311
371
300
330

Jessica Smith-Kooreman
Kimi Goetz
Hailey Choi
Elizabeth Johnson
Maame Biney

1:30.976
1:31.105
1:37.037
1:45.020
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

341
351
391
322

April Shin
Katy Ralston
Lauren Ziegelmeyer
Jenell Berhorst

1:35.311
1:39.886
1:42.593
1:48.536

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

381
303
361
302

Jerebelle Yutangco
Gabriella Hachem
Danielle Amos
Stephanie Fabian

1:47.624
1:47.817
1:49.645
1:50.167

Q
Q

8/14/2016 2:45:31 PM

2016 Desert Classic
Competition results

16 of 27



No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

321
331
323
312

Kristen Santos
Lexi Burkholder
Taylor Wentz
Emmanuelle Cote

1:34.869
1:41.455
1:44.869
1:47.430

Q
Q

Event 28 - Open B M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

444
458
483
474

Luke Cullen
George Yang
Christopher Dahl
Jason Wong

1:35.684
1:35.791
1:36.034
2:03.157

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

493
457
484
456

Chiyuan Zhong
Andrew Heo
Shawn Kim
Alexander Yang

1:39.505
1:39.680
1:41.208
1:41.293

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

464
454
466
494
455

Cooper McLeod
William Valentine
John Lee
Wesley Hyunwoo Park
Darin Shim

1:35.696
1:35.799
1:36.312
1:42.842
1:47.761

Q
Q
Q

Event 29 - Open A M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

421
411
432
491

Adam Callister
Keith Carroll
Casey Mullarkey
Andy Jung

1:25.512
1:25.677
1:25.678
1:34.708

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

461
482
441
471

J.R. Celski
Brandon Kim
Pierre Boda
Tyler Kroll

1:29.449
1:29.544
1:29.818
1:30.544

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

431
401
452
451

Aaron Tran
Chris Creveling
Jaap Schuurmans
Andrew Clauser

1:32.970
1:33.333
1:33.441
1:34.119

Q
Q

Event 30 - Combined B X 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

490
489
363
353

Robert Yang
Joon Lm
Lily Mckay
Liliana Buzatu

57.236
57.458
1:09.453
1:35.215

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3

488
394
384

Andy Lee
Ramie Meyer
Tessa Lesner

57.569
59.929
1:00.672

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

479
374
499
333

Hudson Halling
Sophie Jackson
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko
Jocylyn Teece

57.425
59.784
1:08.315
1:10.148

Q
Q
Q

Event 31 - Open A F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

311
301
303
381

Kimi Goetz
Jessica Smith-Kooreman
Gabriella Hachem
Jerebelle Yutangco

1:34.469
1:34.926
1:35.562
1:35.671

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

321
341
331
351

Kristen Santos
April Shin
Lexi Burkholder
Katy Ralston

1:48.225
1:48.348
1:48.818
1:49.099

Q
Q

Event 33 - Open B M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

444
458
454
466

Luke Cullen
George Yang
William Valentine
John Lee

1:39.566
1:39.673
1:39.842
1:41.973

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

464
493
457
483

Cooper McLeod
Chiyuan Zhong
Andrew Heo
Christopher Dahl

1:36.144
1:37.155
-
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 32 - Open A M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
PEN
DNS

421
441
482
411

Adam Callister
Pierre Boda
Brandon Kim
Keith Carroll

1:36.985
1:50.325
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

461
431
432
401

J.R. Celski
Aaron Tran
Casey Mullarkey
Chris Creveling

1:31.085
1:31.138
1:31.314
1:31.494

Q
Q

Event 34 - Combined A X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

344
354
467
364
478

Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Dylan Woodbury
Abigail Sorenson
Gabe Crestani

1:23.350
1:23.622
1:23.973
1:24.213
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

468
469
500
334

Chase Erickson
Ray Shim
Steve Johnson
Una Willhoite

1:24.637
1:24.824
1:25.053
1:26.364

Q
Q

Event 35 - Combined B X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

489
374
490
499

Joon Lm
Sophie Jackson
Robert Yang
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko

59.768
1:01.693
1:06.616
1:07.340

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

394
384
479
488

Ramie Meyer
Tessa Lesner
Hudson Halling
Andy Lee

1:00.731
1:01.932
1:07.122
-

Q
Q

Event 36 - Open A F 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

301
311
321
341

Jessica Smith-Kooreman
Kimi Goetz
Kristen Santos
April Shin

1:31.382
1:31.493
1:31.564
1:38.996

500
400
320
256

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

331
351
303
381

Lexi Burkholder
Katy Ralston
Gabriella Hachem
Jerebelle Yutangco

1:35.565
1:35.654
1:35.834
-

205
164
131
105

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

371
323
361
391

Hailey Choi
Taylor Wentz
Danielle Amos
Lauren Ziegelmeyer

1:36.697
1:42.059
-
-

84
67
53.5
43

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

300
312
322
302

Elizabeth Johnson
Emmanuelle Cote
Jenell Berhorst
Stephanie Fabian

1:41.503
1:44.079
1:44.679
1:45.209

34.5
27.5
22
17.5

Event 38 - Open B M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

457
464
458
493
444

Andrew Heo
Cooper McLeod
George Yang
Chiyuan Zhong
Luke Cullen

1:32.307
1:32.511
1:33.943
1:33.995
1:36.411

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

454
483
466

William Valentine
Christopher Dahl
John Lee

1:50.979
1:52.271
2:07.830

164
131
105

No. Final C Time Points
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9
10
11
12

474
456
484
494

Jason Wong
Alexander Yang
Shawn Kim
Wesley Hyunwoo Park

1:39.589
1:39.771
1:40.093
1:41.849

84
67
53.5
43

No. Final D Time Points

13 455 Darin Shim - 34.5

Event 37 - Open A M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

421
431
441
461

Adam Callister
Aaron Tran
Pierre Boda
J.R. Celski

1:36.582
1:36.674
1:36.777
1:37.050

500
400
320
256

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
DNS

482
401
432
411

Brandon Kim
Chris Creveling
Casey Mullarkey
Keith Carroll

1:38.176
1:38.217
1:38.567
-

205
164
131
105

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

491
452
451
471

Andy Jung
Jaap Schuurmans
Andrew Clauser
Tyler Kroll

1:41.195
1:41.562
1:41.622
1:41.648

84
67
53.5
43

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

422
442
433
453

Aaron Heo
Benjamin Thornock
Ryan McAnuff
Christopher Jarden

1:28.364
1:28.947
1:29.298
1:36.627

34.5
27.5
22
17.5

No. Final E Time Points

17
18
19
20

472
462
450
492

Jason Clague
Brandon Blackley
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Stephan Muir

1:30.583
1:31.404
1:32.184
1:49.421

14
13.5
13
12.5
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No. Final F Time Points

21
22
23
24

443
473
481
463

Arthur Cheung
Caleb Park
Alex Bryant
Sean McAnuff

1:28.969
1:29.991
1:30.593
1:31.432

12
11.5
11
10.5

Event 39 - Combined A X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

344
468
354
467
469

Eunice Lee
Chase Erickson
Grace Lee
Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim

1:22.789
1:22.887
1:23.276
1:23.837
1:24.408

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

334
500
364

Una Willhoite
Steve Johnson
Abigail Sorenson

1:23.679
1:23.987
1:23.998

164
131
105

Event 40 - Combined B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

489
374
394
384

Joon Lm
Sophie Jackson
Ramie Meyer
Tessa Lesner

58.262
1:00.032
1:00.380
1:03.246

500
400
320
256

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

490
488
479
499

Robert Yang
Andy Lee
Hudson Halling
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko

56.786
56.997
57.128
1:09.556

205
164
131
105

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11

333
363
353

Jocylyn Teece
Lily Mckay
Liliana Buzatu

1:12.167
1:12.999
1:35.892

84
67
53.5
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Event 41 - Open A F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS
DNS

321
331
341
303
311
301

Kristen Santos
Lexi Burkholder
April Shin
Gabriella Hachem
Kimi Goetz
Jessica Smith-Kooreman

2:46.948
2:47.238
2:47.440
2:47.685
-
-

500
400
320
256
0
0

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
DNS

371
381
391
351
323
300

Hailey Choi
Jerebelle Yutangco
Lauren Ziegelmeyer
Katy Ralston
Taylor Wentz
Elizabeth Johnson

2:48.796
2:49.391
2:51.365
2:51.645
2:51.950
-

131
105
84
67
53.5
0

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
DNS

361
312
302
322
330

Danielle Amos
Emmanuelle Cote
Stephanie Fabian
Jenell Berhorst
Maame Biney

2:55.949
2:56.907
2:57.799
2:57.868
-

34.5
27.5
22
17.5
0

Event 43 - Open B M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

464
493
457
458
454
444

Cooper McLeod
Chiyuan Zhong
Andrew Heo
George Yang
William Valentine
Luke Cullen

2:55.368
2:55.445
2:55.447
2:55.706
2:56.178
-

500
400
320
256
205
0

No. Final B Time Points
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7
8
9
10
11
12

456
474
484
466
483
494

Alexander Yang
Jason Wong
Shawn Kim
John Lee
Christopher Dahl
Wesley Hyunwoo Park

2:39.546
2:39.804
2:40.570
2:41.487
2:41.727
2:43.927

131
105
84
67
53.5
43

No. Final C Time Points

13 455 Darin Shim - 34.5

Event 42 - Open A M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

461
421
431
401
482
441

J.R. Celski
Adam Callister
Aaron Tran
Chris Creveling
Brandon Kim
Pierre Boda

2:25.030
2:25.190
2:25.319
2:25.332
2:25.533
2:27.438

500
400
320
256
205
164

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
DNS

432
471
452
451
491
411

Casey Mullarkey
Tyler Kroll
Jaap Schuurmans
Andrew Clauser
Andy Jung
Keith Carroll

2:29.331
2:30.041
2:30.175
2:30.385
2:31.868
-

131
105
84
67
53.5
0

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
17
PEN

422
472
443
450
492
442

Aaron Heo
Jason Clague
Arthur Cheung
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Stephan Muir
Benjamin Thornock

2:26.569
2:27.250
2:27.458
2:31.616
3:00.648
-

34.5
27.5
22
17.5
14
13.5

No. Final D Time Points

8/14/2016 2:45:31 PM

2016 Desert Classic
Competition results

25 of 27



19
20
21
22
23
24

473
481
462
433
463
453

Caleb Park
Alex Bryant
Brandon Blackley
Ryan McAnuff
Sean McAnuff
Christopher Jarden

2:38.40
2:38.573
2:38.770
2:39.060
2:40.306
2:40.509

13
12.5
12
11.5
11
10.5

Event 44 - Combined A X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

467
468
334
344
354

Dylan Woodbury
Chase Erickson
Una Willhoite
Eunice Lee
Grace Lee

2:58.817
2:58.956
2:59.319
2:59.406
3:04.091

500
400
320
256
205

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
DNS
DNS

364
469
500
478
477

Abigail Sorenson
Ray Shim
Steve Johnson
Gabe Crestani
Julian Kyle Macaraeg

2:49.772
2:52.917
2:53.163
-
-

164
131
105
0
0

Event 45 - Combined B X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

479
489
488
374
384
490

Hudson Halling
Joon Lm
Andy Lee
Sophie Jackson
Tessa Lesner
Robert Yang

2:03.814
2:03.865
2:05.110
2:10.256
2:14.383
2:19.816

500
400
320
256
205
164

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
DNS

394
499
363
333
353
400

Ramie Meyer
Ivan Roldan-Levchenko
Lily Mckay
Jocylyn Teece
Liliana Buzatu
Buwei He

2:22.671
2:27.384
2:27.737
2:37.097
3:10.699
-

131
105
84
67
53.5
0
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No. Final C Time Points

Event 46 - Open A Relay F 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Blue Team
Red Team
Black Team
Green Team

4:20.580
4:20.716
4:21.888
4:22.00

Event 48 - Open B Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
PEN

Black Team
Yellow Team

7:40.712
-

Event 47 - Open A Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3

Red Team
Blue Team
Green Team

6:57.893
6:59.214
7:01.723

Event 49 - Combined A/B Relay X 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3

Blue Team
Green Team
Red Team

5:28.622
5:38.413
6:15.921
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Open A Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 461 J.R. Celski 2:25.030

2 421 Adam Callister 2:25.190

3 431 Aaron Tran 2:25.319

4 401 Chris Creveling 2:25.332

5 482 Brandon Kim 2:25.533

6 422 Aaron Heo 2:26.569

7 472 Jason Clague 2:27.250

8 441 Pierre Boda 2:27.438

9 443 Arthur Cheung 2:27.458

10 432 Casey Mullarkey 2:28.60

11 471 Tyler Kroll 2:30.041

12 411 Keith Carroll 2:30.043

13 452 Jaap Schuurmans 2:30.175

14 491 Andy Jung 2:30.351

15 451 Andrew Clauser 2:30.385

16 450 Conor McDermott-Mostowy 2:31.616

17 442 Benjamin Thornock 2:32.652

18 492 Stephan Muir 2:32.825

19 433 Ryan McAnuff 2:35.076

20 463 Sean McAnuff 2:36.322

21 473 Caleb Park 2:36.817

22 481 Alex Bryant 2:36.924

23 462 Brandon Blackley 2:38.770

24 453 Christopher Jarden 2:40.509

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 411 Keith Carroll 41.90

2 461 J.R. Celski 42.00
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3 432 Casey Mullarkey 42.10

3 421 Adam Callister 42.10

3 401 Chris Creveling 42.10

6 431 Aaron Tran 42.160

7 482 Brandon Kim 42.287

8 491 Andy Jung 42.30

9 451 Andrew Clauser 42.40

10 441 Pierre Boda 42.60

11 422 Aaron Heo 43.004

12 452 Jaap Schuurmans 43.40

12 442 Benjamin Thornock 43.40

14 481 Alex Bryant 43.80

15 471 Tyler Kroll 44.00

16 443 Arthur Cheung 44.10

17 472 Jason Clague 44.20

18 433 Ryan McAnuff 44.257

19 492 Stephan Muir 44.40

20 473 Caleb Park 44.50

21 462 Brandon Blackley 44.90

22 463 Sean McAnuff 45.40

23 450 Conor McDermott-Mostowy 46.042

24 453 Christopher Jarden 46.338

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 421 Adam Callister 1:25.512

2 431 Aaron Tran 1:25.637

3 411 Keith Carroll 1:25.677

4 432 Casey Mullarkey 1:25.678

5 401 Chris Creveling 1:26.009

6 461 J.R. Celski 1:27.063

7 451 Andrew Clauser 1:27.732
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8 491 Andy Jung 1:27.776

9 452 Jaap Schuurmans 1:27.925

10 422 Aaron Heo 1:28.364

11 442 Benjamin Thornock 1:28.947

12 443 Arthur Cheung 1:28.969

13 433 Ryan McAnuff 1:29.237

14 482 Brandon Kim 1:29.544

15 481 Alex Bryant 1:29.699

16 441 Pierre Boda 1:29.818

17 473 Caleb Park 1:29.991

18 471 Tyler Kroll 1:30.544

19 472 Jason Clague 1:30.583

20 462 Brandon Blackley 1:31.404

21 463 Sean McAnuff 1:31.432

22 492 Stephan Muir 1:32.158

23 450 Conor McDermott-Mostowy 1:32.184

24 453 Christopher Jarden 1:33.834

Open A Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 311 Kimi Goetz 2:36.70

2 321 Kristen Santos 2:37.40

3 341 April Shin 2:37.80

4 331 Lexi Burkholder 2:40.40

5 303 Gabriella Hachem 2:40.50

6 371 Hailey Choi 2:40.60

7 381 Jerebelle Yutangco 2:44.628

8 323 Taylor Wentz 2:46.618

9 300 Elizabeth Johnson 2:49.621

10 322 Jenell Berhorst 2:51.353
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11 391 Lauren Ziegelmeyer 2:51.365

12 351 Katy Ralston 2:51.645

13 361 Danielle Amos 2:53.641

14 312 Emmanuelle Cote 2:54.075

15 302 Stephanie Fabian 2:55.518

16 330 Maame Biney 2:56.60

17 301 Jessica Smith-Kooreman -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 311 Kimi Goetz 44.60

2 321 Kristen Santos 45.208

3 341 April Shin 46.271

4 351 Katy Ralston 46.60

5 303 Gabriella Hachem 46.70

5 381 Jerebelle Yutangco 46.70

7 323 Taylor Wentz 47.80

8 371 Hailey Choi 47.896

9 361 Danielle Amos 48.002

10 391 Lauren Ziegelmeyer 48.270

11 300 Elizabeth Johnson 48.30

12 322 Jenell Berhorst 50.20

13 302 Stephanie Fabian 50.40

14 312 Emmanuelle Cote 51.323

15 331 Lexi Burkholder -

15 330 Maame Biney -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 301 Jessica Smith-Kooreman 1:30.976

2 311 Kimi Goetz 1:31.105

3 321 Kristen Santos 1:31.564

4 341 April Shin 1:35.311
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5 303 Gabriella Hachem 1:35.562

6 331 Lexi Burkholder 1:35.565

7 351 Katy Ralston 1:35.654

8 381 Jerebelle Yutangco 1:35.671

9 371 Hailey Choi 1:36.697

10 300 Elizabeth Johnson 1:41.503

11 323 Taylor Wentz 1:42.059

12 391 Lauren Ziegelmeyer 1:42.593

13 312 Emmanuelle Cote 1:44.079

14 322 Jenell Berhorst 1:44.679

15 302 Stephanie Fabian 1:45.209

16 361 Danielle Amos 1:49.645

17 330 Maame Biney -

Open B Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 456 Alexander Yang 2:39.546

2 474 Jason Wong 2:39.804

3 484 Shawn Kim 2:40.570

4 466 John Lee 2:41.487

5 483 Christopher Dahl 2:41.727

6 457 Andrew Heo 2:42.80

7 464 Cooper McLeod 2:43.30

8 454 William Valentine 2:43.40

8 444 Luke Cullen 2:43.40

10 493 Chiyuan Zhong 2:43.70

11 494 Wesley Hyunwoo Park 2:43.927

12 455 Darin Shim 2:50.472

13 458 George Yang 2:55.706
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No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 458 George Yang 43.40

2 464 Cooper McLeod 43.50

3 466 John Lee 44.90

4 457 Andrew Heo 45.146

5 493 Chiyuan Zhong 45.455

6 444 Luke Cullen 46.10

6 474 Jason Wong 46.10

8 456 Alexander Yang 46.50

9 483 Christopher Dahl 46.80

10 484 Shawn Kim 48.60

11 494 Wesley Hyunwoo Park 48.806

12 455 Darin Shim 50.325

13 454 William Valentine -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 457 Andrew Heo 1:32.307

2 464 Cooper McLeod 1:32.511

3 458 George Yang 1:33.943

4 493 Chiyuan Zhong 1:33.995

5 444 Luke Cullen 1:35.684

6 454 William Valentine 1:35.799

7 483 Christopher Dahl 1:36.034

8 466 John Lee 1:36.312

9 474 Jason Wong 1:39.589

10 456 Alexander Yang 1:39.771

11 484 Shawn Kim 1:40.093

12 494 Wesley Hyunwoo Park 1:41.849

13 455 Darin Shim 1:47.761
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Combined A Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 467 Dylan Woodbury 1:49.986

2 344 Eunice Lee 1:50.245

3 477 Julian Kyle Macaraeg 1:50.852

4 468 Chase Erickson 1:50.859

5 354 Grace Lee 1:50.898

6 469 Ray Shim 1:51.062

7 364 Abigail Sorenson 1:51.257

8 334 Una Willhoite 1:52.939

9 500 Steve Johnson 1:54.909

10 478 Gabe Crestani 1:56.698

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 477 Julian Kyle Macaraeg 52.30

2 468 Chase Erickson 52.60

3 344 Eunice Lee 52.70

4 354 Grace Lee 52.80

5 334 Una Willhoite 53.252

6 467 Dylan Woodbury 53.356

7 469 Ray Shim 54.813

8 500 Steve Johnson 55.403

9 364 Abigail Sorenson 56.00

10 478 Gabe Crestani 56.190

No. 777 Meters Best Time
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1 344 Eunice Lee 1:22.789

2 468 Chase Erickson 1:22.887

3 354 Grace Lee 1:23.276

4 334 Una Willhoite 1:23.679

5 467 Dylan Woodbury 1:23.837

6 500 Steve Johnson 1:23.987

7 364 Abigail Sorenson 1:23.998

8 469 Ray Shim 1:24.408

9 478 Gabe Crestani -

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 364 Abigail Sorenson 2:49.772

2 469 Ray Shim 2:52.917

3 500 Steve Johnson 2:53.163

4 467 Dylan Woodbury 2:58.817

5 468 Chase Erickson 2:58.956

6 334 Una Willhoite 2:59.319

7 344 Eunice Lee 2:59.406

8 354 Grace Lee 3:04.091

9 478 Gabe Crestani -

9 477 Julian Kyle Macaraeg -

Combined B Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 488 Andy Lee 1:31.577

2 479 Hudson Halling 1:31.620

3 490 Robert Yang 1:32.799

4 489 Joon Lm 1:32.988
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5 374 Sophie Jackson 1:34.376

6 384 Tessa Lesner 1:41.20

7 394 Ramie Meyer 1:42.517

8 400 Buwei He 1:48.340

9 499 Ivan Roldan-Levchenko 1:55.612

10 353 Liliana Buzatu 2:27.865

11 363 Lily Mckay 2:42.743

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 488 Andy Lee 38.161

2 489 Joon Lm 38.302

3 479 Hudson Halling 38.507

4 490 Robert Yang 38.543

5 374 Sophie Jackson 41.170

6 384 Tessa Lesner 41.820

7 394 Ramie Meyer 42.032

8 499 Ivan Roldan-Levchenko 46.118

9 400 Buwei He 46.713

10 363 Lily Mckay 54.724

11 353 Liliana Buzatu 58.564

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 490 Robert Yang 56.786

2 488 Andy Lee 56.997

3 479 Hudson Halling 57.128

4 489 Joon Lm 57.458

5 374 Sophie Jackson 59.784

6 394 Ramie Meyer 59.929

7 384 Tessa Lesner 1:00.672

8 499 Ivan Roldan-Levchenko 1:07.340

9 363 Lily Mckay 1:09.453
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10 333 Jocylyn Teece 1:10.148

11 353 Liliana Buzatu 1:35.215

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 479 Hudson Halling 2:03.814

2 489 Joon Lm 2:03.865

3 488 Andy Lee 2:05.110

4 374 Sophie Jackson 2:10.256

5 384 Tessa Lesner 2:14.383

6 490 Robert Yang 2:19.816

7 394 Ramie Meyer 2:22.671

8 499 Ivan Roldan-Levchenko 2:27.384

9 363 Lily Mckay 2:27.737

10 333 Jocylyn Teece 2:37.097

11 353 Liliana Buzatu 3:10.699

12 400 Buwei He -

Open A Relay Men
No. 5000 Meters Best Time

1 7 Red Team 6:57.893

2 5 Blue Team 6:59.214

3 6 Green Team 7:01.723

Open A Relay Ladies
No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 1 Blue Team 4:20.580

2 4 Red Team 4:20.716

3 3 Black Team 4:21.888

4 2 Green Team 4:22.00
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Open B Relay Men
No. 5000 Meters Best Time

1 8 Black Team 7:40.712

2 9 Yellow Team -

Combined A/B Relay 
Mixed

No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 10 Blue Team 5:28.622

2 11 Green Team 5:38.413

3 12 Red Team 6:15.921
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